Date
6/17/2023

6/21/2023

6/22/2023

League
T-Ball
T-Ball
T-Ball
T-Ball
T-Ball
T-Ball
T-Ball
T-Ball

Pony
Coach Pitch
Coach Pitch
Coach Pitch
Coach Pitch
Major

Coach Pitch
Coach Pitch
Coach Pitch
Coach Pitch
Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor

Team
Cubs
Angels
White Sox
Bearcats
Brewers
Rangers
Yankees
Cardinals

Phillies
Athletics
Tigers
Blue Jays
Mariners
Phillies

Rockies
Brewers
Cubs

Pirates

Mets

Braves

River Bandits
Tigers

Picture Times
9:00 AM

9:10 AM

9:20 AM

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:10 AM
10:20 AM
10:30 AM

5:00 PM
5:10 PM
5:20 PM
5:30 PM
5:40 PM
5:50 PM

4:45 PM
4:55 PM
5:05 PM
5:15PM
5:25 PM
5:35PM
5:45 PM
5:55 PM



